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200902100000
45250

02/10/2009
12:35:58

DELANEY
EXCHANGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPRINGDALE
STORES
EXCHANGE
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902100000
45250

02/10/2009
12:35:58

SPRINGDALE
STORES
EXCHANGE
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DELANEY
EXCHANGE
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902200000
61220

02/20/2009
12:47:34

SEAMAN
TIMBER
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS SEABRIER
FARM LLC

Sec:18 Twn:24
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902230000
62510

02/23/2009
10:46:31

RSR
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ROGER
MASSEY
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

38 136 Lot#:1729
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


