Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 12; Date Recorded= 2009/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902100000 45250	02/10/2009 12:35:58	DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPRINGDALE STORES EXCHANGE LLC						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902100000 45250	02/10/2009 12:35:58	SPRINGDALE STORES EXCHANGE LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902200000 61220	02/20/2009 12:47:34	SEAMAN TIMBER COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SEABRIER FARM LLC						Sec:18 Twn:24 Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902230000 62510	02/23/2009 10:46:31	RSR DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ROGER MASSEY CONTRACTIN G LLC			38	136		Lot#:1729 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST